

Sherman County Fairgrounds 66147 Lonerock Road Moro, Oregon 97039 www.shermancountyfairfun.com shermancountyarena@yahoo.com

Arena & Facility Rentals – Liability Waiver

In signing this waiver, I hereby release Sherman County, the Sherman County Fair Board, Sherman County Employees, and the Sherman County Fairgrounds, from any claim or right to damages, which may occur to me, my horse, my child or other property at this event. I realize there are certain risks in any sport and take full responsibility for myself and/or my children if an incident should occur. It is also understood that by signing this waiver, I have read, understand and agree to abide by all the rules.

MUST BE SIGNED BY	PARTICIPANT OR PARENT IF PART	TICIPANT IS A MINOR:
PRINTED NAME:		

PARENTS MUST SIGN FOR MINOR CHILDREN